2WA4 - Bainbridge Island - Bainbridge Island Fire

Dept

Airport details

State Washington
Country

Region

Elevation 203ft (62m)
Timezone GMT -8
Coordinates

Type helipad
ICAO code 2WA4

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

United States of America

Communication

No airport communication available for 2WA4

Nearby beacons

code identifier

SEA SEATTLE VORTAC

PAE PAINE (EVERETT) VOR/DME

TCM MC CHORD (TACOMA) TACAN

AW WATON (ARLINGTON) NDB

(OAYAY PENN COVE VOR/DME

NUW WHIDBEY ISLAND (OAK HARBO TACAN
OLM OLYMPIA VORTAC

NOW EDIZ HOOK (PORT ANGELES) NDB
BVS SKAGIT/BAY VIEW (BURLINGTON) NDB
FHR FRIDAY HARBOR NDB
Disclaimer

47.64328, -122.52150

dist
15.1
19.3
29.8
29.9
37

43.1
43.2
46.3
49.7
55.9

bearing
134.4°
41.3°
174.6°
40.3°
341.3°
348.8°
209.5°
299.3°
7.1°
329.9°

frequency
116.80
110.60
109.60
382
117.20
113.80
113.40
338
240
284

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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